RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

ISIN:  JP3164720009

Overview

2024/09/13 08:00:00
Price

2,106.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-0.47% (-10.00)

JP3164720009

6723

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

25,138 EUR

NIKKEI 225

2,100.50 JPY (100)
2,108.00 JPY (3,200)
2,096.50 JPY
2,127.00 JPY
2,082.50 JPY
2,116.00 JPY
2,103.6707 JPY
11,474,600
241,387,796.00
16,769

1,197,400

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 6723

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,000.00

ey

500.00

MMW W"ﬁ“ﬁ“‘uf‘lfj

/

e

——
=
e )

I —

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 2
2024/09/11 [
2024/09/10 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3164720009&ID_NOTATION=7484253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3164720009&ID_NOTATION=7484253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45762f08ba5c6b9f2775726de2273f5fb682dedacd785b4c57bcf58ff7977f7e&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=002dfc4b71b165b86&time=1726414349&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e01b033c14aef2ebd5723bd2785462124576c6965e97be6e1f677852b6b810e&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=942b718f105cc47ce&time=1726414349&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5c9172a449a884a9bc35c4e411771e4c30aaa9bb719ccfbb3bdbaad0ad28157&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=baabeaf200238cced&time=1726414349&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e0d4cb9784899a941c9498a1d3fbe0eec2c0a9adbebefbb1d09135178695e31&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a546b9e8b4090d8d0&time=1726414349&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43010a1892a1e9078e7c6b3af1d0e547d3f957f3dbf53cd2307c3b499cd9425d&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3f020d204bf134301&time=1726414349&tool=RSC

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

Details

2024/09/13 08:00:00

Price

2,106.00 JPY

Difference © -0.47% (-10.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3164720009
Symbol 6723
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,138 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2,100.50 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 2,108.00 JPY (3,200)
Open 2,096.50 JPY
High 2,127.00 JPY
Low 2,082.50 JPY
Close (prev. day) 2,116.00 JPY
VWAP 2,103.6707 JPY
Volume (pcs) 11,474,600
Trading volume 241,387,796.00
Number of trades 16,769
Last size 1,197,400
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) -14.08% -6.71% +47.27%
Perf (abs.) -345.00 -151.50 +676.00
Beta - - -
Volatility 59.44 53.50 44.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 13.446 EUR
13

Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 2,106.00 JPY

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:02 13.24 EUR
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:07 13.544 EUR
13

Hanover 2024/09/ 17:25 13.374 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.04

241.39

0.00

0.00

0.00

2,097.50 JPY (13,056,540
2,297.60 JPY (15,238,403
2,705.44 JPY (15,125,753
2,550.79 JPY (15,960,697
3,397.00 JPY (2024/07/11
1,821.00 JPY (2024/08/05
3,397.00 JPY (2024/07/11
1,821.00 JPY (2024/08/05

- = = — — ===

Number of
trades
3

16,769
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7484253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320311254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7716678
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7716680
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213659

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

08:17 13.27 EUR

21:13 15.231 USD

19:31 13.29 EUR

08:07 13.424 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7723970
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37446765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37446765
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=320824774
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7716679

RENESAS ELECTRONICS CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

RENESAS

BIG IDEAS FOR EVERY SPACE

Contact Details
RENESAS ELECTRONICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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